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Certified for:
First class engineer / Chief engineer officer

Main info
Name /Surname: Sergii Krygin
Position applied for: Chief Engineer Desired Vessel Type: | Tankers
Minimum salary $: 14000 Birthday / Place of birth: 6?(’2;;979 Odessa,
Phones: | +34665811719 Citizenship: = Ukraine

Country of residence /

E-mail: | 7722gt@gmail.com Spain, Tarragona

City:
Messenger: | +34665811719 Home address: | Tarragona
English level: | Fluent Closest airport: = Reus REU
USA visa valid up: = 17.09.2027 Schengen visa valid up:| No
Passports / Smbk

Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Seaman's book AB580446 27.07.2016 Ukraine 27.07.2027
International passport FE698039 07.07.2016 Ukraine 07.07.2026

Diplomas
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Rank First class engineer / Chief engineer officer

Professional license 12938/2022/01 01.04.2022 Ukraine 01.04.2027
Endorsement 01.04.2022 01.04.2027

Certificates



Basic Safety Training
Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Medical First Aid

Oil Tank Specialized
Training

Cmk Tank Specialized
Training

LGtank Tank Specialized
Training

Ship Security Officer

Engine-room resourse
management

Designated Security
Duties

Ship Carrying
Dandr/hazard Cargo

Basic trainig for liquefied
gas tanker cargo operatios

Basic training for oil and
chemical tanker cargo
operatios
Certificate of proficiency
on advanced training for
cargo operations on tanker
Certificate of proficiency
on advanced training for

cargo operations on gas
tankers

Yellow Fever
Medical Certificate
Drug/ Alcohol Test

Medical Certificate

27703

18652

22878

14096

1911

1195

105

4442

5298

33509

10862

1745

3825

13041/2022/01

03115/2022/01

2150132

00907

2150132

01.04.2022

01.04.2022

01.04.2022

01.04.2022

01.04.2022

01.04.2022

01.04.2022

01.04.2022

01.04.2022

01.04.2022

01.04.2022

01.04.2022

01.04.2022

01.04.2022

01.04.2022

25.01.2010

15.01.2025

15.01.2025

15.01.2025

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

07.07.2026

01.04.2027

01.04.2027

01.04.2027

01.04.2027

01.04.2027

01.04.2027

01.04.2027

01.04.2027

01.04.2027

01.04.2027

01.04.2027

01.04.2027

01.04.2027

01.04.2027

07.07.2026

15.01.2027

15.01.2026

15.01.2027



Marshall Islands

Bahamas

Bahamas

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

Seamans book

Endorsement advanced
training for oil tanker
operations

Endorsement

Rayah / Saudi Arabia

Harad / Saudi Arabia

Harad / Saudi Arabia

Safwa / Saudi Arabia

Marjan / Saudi Arabia

Khurais /

Abqaiq / Saudi Arabia

Safwa / Saudi Arabia

Safwa / Saudi Arabia

Abqaiq / Saudi Arabia

Lyric Camellia /
Bahamas

DHT Phoenix / Hong
Kong

VLCC /309999

VLCC /303129

VLCC /303129

VLCC/ 303138

VLCC/ 302977

VLCC/ 298706

VLCC /302986

VLCC/ 303138

VLCC/ 303138

VLCC/ 302986

Product tanker /

109999

MH395252

162712

162713

MAN/B&W /
22200

Sulzer / 32800

Sulzer / 32800

Sulzer / 32800

Sulzer / 32800

Wartsila /
22500

Sulzer / 32800

Sulzer / 32800

Sulzer / 32800

Sulzer / 32800

MAN/B&W /
11350

MAN B&W 6G60ME

VLCC/ 307151

MAN/B&W /
25478

15.01.2015

13.02.2017

13.02.2017

07.04.2024 -
27.09.2024

27.06.2023 -
01.11.2023

25.12.2022 -
14.03.2023

29.05.2022 -
09.09.2022

19.11.2021 -
09.03.2022

01.02.2021 -
12.07.2021

25.01.2020 -
28.08.2020

02.04.2019 -
14.09.2019

01.08.2018 -
04.12.2018

28.12.2017 -
10.05.2018

12.02.2017 -
29.06.2017

16.10.2015 -
29.04.2016

14.01.2020

15.09.2021

13.09.2021

Bahri / Saudi
Arabia

Bahri / Saudi
Arabia

Bahri / Saudi
Arabia

Bahri / Saudi
Arabia

Bahri / Saudi
Arabia

Bahri / Saudi
Arabia

Bahri / Saudi
Arabia

Bahri / Saudi
Arabia

Bahri / Saudi
Arabia

Bahri / Saudi
Arabia

Orpheus
Marine TC/ V.
Ships / Greece

GoodWood
Ship
Management/
L-Stream /
Singapore



2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

Sex: male

DHT Sophie /
Marshall Isl.

Alpine Persefone /
Liberia

Alpine Persefone /
Liberia

Alpine Amalia /
Liberia

Alpine Penelope /
Liberia

Alpine Amalia /
Liberia

Alpine Penelope /
Liberia

Deauville / Bahamas

CSL Metis / Bahamas

CSL Spirit / Bahamas

CSL Metis / Bahamas

Eyes color: brown

Crude oil
tanker / 115000

Product tanker /
74269

Product tanker /
74269

Product tanker /
105304

Product tanker /
74452

Product tanker /
105304

Product tanker /
74452

LPG / 2601
Bulk carrier /
69304

Bulk carrier /
70108

Bulk carrier /
69304

Height: 183

Weight: 88

Maritime education: 30/08/1996- 01/03/2003

Speciality:

Power Plants

Automated Control of Ships'

MAN/B&W /
11350

MAN/B&W /
11016

MAN/B&W /
11016

MAN/B&W /
12852

MAN/B&W /
11016

MAN/B&W /
12852

MAN/B&W /
11016

Mitsubishi /
2699

B&W /11988

MAN/B&W /
10784

B&W /11988

13.11.2014 -
20.05.2015

30.10.2013 -
06.05.2014

04.01.2013 -
22.06.2013

08.01.2012 -
28.10.2012

02.10.2011 -
29.01.2012

06.12.2010 -
03.05.2011

25.03.2010 -
14.09.2010

06.01.2010 -
19.01.2010

22.07.2009 -
05.12.2009

15.01.2009 -
07.05.2009

09.06.2008 -
21.10.2008

GoodWood
Ship
Management/
L-Stream /
Singapore

OceanGold
Tankers/ V.
Ships / Greece

OceanGold
Tankers/ V.
Ships / Greece

OceanGold
Tankers/ V.
Ships / Greece

OceanGold
Tankers/ V.
Ships / Greece

OceanGold
Tankers/ V.
Ships / Greece

OceanGold
Tankers/ V.
Ships / Greece

Vessel was
sold/ BSM
Latvia / Latvia

CSL/ V. Ships /
Canada

CSL/ V. Ships /
Canada

CSL/ V. Ships /
Canada

Overall size: 56

Shoe size: 43

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

English



Next of kin:| Wife Kin phone:  +34665811719

Kin name, Surname:| +34 Kin address: | Same

Ready to join the vessel now.
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